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WE 5Â° CITTA' DI VARESE (0504009A)
CASCIAGO - 24-09-2005 - 02-10-2005

Torneo WE 5Â° CITTA' DI VARESE 0504009A

Luogo CASCIAGO  [Varese - Lombardia]
Periodo 24-09-2005 - 02-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 3N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1599 0 0 1956 M 120604

1 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA LOM VA 1494 0 0 1938 M 100875

22 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1392 0 0 1955 M 117244

12 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1826 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

10 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1487 0 0 1952 F 104543

26 CM Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 2028 0 0 1957 M 822248 121223

27 NC Cordiano Franco          ITA LOM VA 1347 0 0 1965 M 123820

7 2N Corti Filippo            ITA LOM CO 1619 0 0 1936 M 103504

19 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1766 0 0 1946 M 110829

30 3N Degrassi Franco          ITA LOM VA 1503 0 0 1966 M 127574

17 1N Della Rocca Luigi        ITA LOM VA 1748 0 0 1966 M 109668

15 CM Farachi Francesco        ITA LOM VA 2107 0 0 1974 M 803960 106249

5 2N Fusi Claudio 1577 0 0 1954 M 102974

9 2N Gervasi Luigi Santo      ITA LAZ RM 1754 0 0 1958 M 104541

16 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1634 0 0 1957 M 107671

6 CM Larghi Riccardo          ITA LOM VA 2011 0 0 1957 M 102978

21 3N Larghi Roberto           ITA LOM VA 1521 0 0 1992 M 114980

23 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1619 0 0 1960 M 120319

13 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1601 0 0 1929 M 104716

8 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA LOM VA 1694 0 0 1954 M 103966

11 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA LOM VA 1769 0 0 1959 M 104590

4 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1963 0 0 1978 M 102558

14 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA PIE VC 1760 0 0 1957 M 104720

29 2N Stips Felix              ITA LOM VA 1650 0 0 1992 M 124190

20 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA LOM VA 1469 0 0 1955 M 114913

25 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA LOM VA 1437 0 0 1973 M 120883

2 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA LOM VA 1640 0 0 1955 M 101381

18 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 1554 0 0 1975 M 110416

3 CM Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 2053 0 0 1976 M 814679 101925

28 NC Vogt Jonatan             ITA LOM VA 1431 0 0 1992 M 123877
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 3N Abbadessa Giovanni       ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 120604

1 3N Bencivenga Antonio       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1938 M 100875

22 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 117244

10 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1952 F 104543

27 NC Cordiano Franco          ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1965 M 123820

7 2N Corti Filippo            ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1936 M 103504

19 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1946 M 110829

30 3N Degrassi Franco          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 127574

17 1N Della Rocca Luigi        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 109668

5 2N Fusi Claudio 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 102974

9 2N Gervasi Luigi Santo      ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 104541

16 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 107671

6 CM Larghi Riccardo          ITA 2011 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 102978

21 3N Larghi Roberto           ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 114980

23 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 120319

13 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1929 M 104716

8 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1954 M 103966

11 1N Pepa Syrja               ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 104590

4 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1963 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1978 M 102558

14 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1957 M 104720

29 2N Stips Felix              ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1992 M 124190

20 3N Taglione Giuseppe        ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M 114913

25 NC Tomasetto Mauro          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1973 M 120883

2 2N Tosetto Flavio           ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 101381

18 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1975 M 110416

28 NC Vogt Jonatan             ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1992 M 123877
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